
AÑO BS. INCREMENTO INCREMENTO BS. X US$
BS. AÑO %

1994 1.000              - 170

1995 1.700       700              70,0% 290
-                   

1996 2.700       1.000            58,8% 477
-                   

1997 5.400       2.700            100,0% 504
-                   

1998 7.400       2.000            37,0% 565
-                   

1999 9.600       2.200            29,7% 648
-                   

2000 11.600     2.000            20,8% 700
-                   

2001 13.200     1.600            13,8% 763
-                   

2002 14.800     1.600            12,1% 1.401
-                   

2003 19.400     4.600            31,1% 1.600
-                   

2004 24.700     5.300            27,3% 1.920
-                   

2005 29.400     4.700            19,0% 2.150
-                   

2006 33.600     4.200            14,3% 2.150

INCREMENTO TOTAL 32.600          434,1%

2007 37.632

VARIACIÓN EN EL TIEMPO DE LA UNIDAD
TRIBUTARIA Y TASA DE CAMBIO BS X US$


